Business Rates Yield

NNDR YIELD ESTIMATE 2020/21
Share of Collection fund

Net yield (after reliefs and provisions)

Less

Yield for distribution
Add

Total Income from rates yield

Estimated Surplus / (deficit) from 2021/22

Transitional Payment Protection
Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Cost of collection

Yield from renewable energy
Enterprises

Designated area relief

Total

95,008,079

41,688
240,278
764,626
902,941

93,141,922

95,049,767
19,284,286

75,765,481

Appendix E
Central govt.  SCDC Cccc Fire
0.5 0.4 0.09 0.01
£ £ £ £
46,570,961 37,256,769 8,382,773 931,419
240,278
764,626
902,941
- 223,869 223,869
46,347,092 39,388,483 8,382,773 931,419
- 9,642,143 - 7,713,714 - 1,735,586 - 192,843
36,704,949 31,674,768 6,647,187 738,576




