Business Rates Yield						Appendix E
		Total	Central govt.	SCDC	ссс	Fire
		1	0.5	0.4	0.09	0.01
NINDD VIELD ESTIMATE 2020/24		£	£	£	£	£
NNDR YIELD ESTIMATE 2020/21 Share of Collection fund						
Net yield (after reliefs and provisions)		95,008,079				
Less						
	Transitional Payment Protection	41,688				
	Cost of collection	- 240,278				
	Yield from renewable energy	- 764,626				
	Enterprises	- 902,941				
Yield for distribution Add		93,141,922	46,570,961	37,256,769	8,382,773	931,419
nuu						
	Cost of collection			240,278		
	Yield from renewable energy			764,626		
	Enterprises			902,941		
	Designated area relief		- 223,869	223,869		
Total Income from rates yield		95,049,767	46,347,092	39,388,483	8,382,773	931,419
Estimated Surplus / (deficit) from 2021/22		- 19,284,286	- 9,642,143	- 7,713,714	- 1,735,586	- 192,843
		75,765,481	36,704,949	31,674,768	6,647,187	738,576